No. W 101297

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SOUTHERN IDAHO SURGERY CENTER PLLC
JOEL E WHITT

3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100
MERIDIAN ID 83646

JOEL WHITT

3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83646

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

MANAGER JOEL E WHITT 3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100
MANAGER MARLON MICHEL 3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100
MEMBER RIKI R LAMBERT 5737 W FAIRVIEW AVE

MEMBER ZANE O PALMER 3363 W RYDER CUP DR

MEMBER DENNIS G STODDARD 1417 WINCHESTER DR

MEMBER JOHN C BURTENSHAW 5183 E 21ST ST

MEMBER CORDELL D NEBEKER 10439 FALLOW FIELD ST

City State Country
MERIDIAN ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
BOISE ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA
AMMON ID USA
NAMPA ID USA

Postal Code
83646
83646
83706
83646
83201
83406
83687

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
W 101297

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Joel E Whitt
Name (type or print): Joel E Whitt

Date: 03/22/2018
Title: Member

Processed 03/22/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




