No. W 101297		Due no later than Mar 31, 2018		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		JOEL WHITT 3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83646 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SOUTHERN IDAHO SURGERY CENTER PLLC JOEL E WHITT 3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83646					
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
MANAGER	JOEL E WHITT		3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
MANAGER	MARLON MICHEL		3235 N TOWERBRIDGE WY STE 100	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
MEMBER	RIKI R LAMBERT		5737 W FAIRVIEW AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
MEMBER	ZANE O PALMER		3363 W RYDER CUP DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
MEMBER	DENNIS G STODDARD		1417 WINCHESTER DR	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201
MEMBER	JOHN C BURTENSHAW		5183 E 21ST ST	AMMON	ID	USA	83406
MEMBER	CORDELL D	NEBEKER	10439 FALLOW FIELD ST	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annu		6. Annual Report n	Annual Report must be signed.*				
ID W 101297		Signature: Joel E Whitt		Date: 03/22/2018			
		Name (type or print): Joel E Whitt		Title: Member			
Processed 03/22/2018		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as original sign	natures.			